9.00am

9.30am

12.30pm

1.30pm

4.30pm

NHS

Health Education England

DENTAL CORE TRAINING YEAR 1
17 October 2017 Study Day
Clinical Sciences Centre
University Hospitals, Aintree

Registration

Professor Simon Rogers, Regional Oral and Maxillofacial Department,
Aintree University Hospital
Oral and oropharyngeal cancer from diagnosis to survivorship

LUNCH

Simon van Eeden, Consultant Cleft and Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon.
Cleft management from conception to adulthood

Close

Developing people T
for health and hee_enquiries@nhs.net
@NHS_HealthEdEng



