

## DENTAL CORE TRAINING YEAR 1 17 October 2017 Study Day Clinical Sciences Centre University Hospitals, Aintree

9.00am	Registration
9.30am	Professor Simon Rogers, Regional Oral and Maxillofacial Department, Aintree University Hospital Oral and oropharyngeal cancer from diagnosis to survivorship
12.30pm	LUNCH
1.30pm	Simon van Eeden, Consultant Cleft and Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon. Cleft management from conception to adulthood
4.30pm	Close

Developing people for health and healthcare

www.hee.nhs.uk hee.enquiries@nhs.net @NHS\_HealthEdEng